
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 19 de Octubre de 2022
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C. DANCER
WAR MICAN

BELLA DUBAI
B. EL YERAN

TIRRENICO
CALIF. SPRING

BRANDENBURG
SPECIAL COLT

CUMBRE VIEJA
INNATE

H. MOMENT
SUPRA EDGE

MI A. AMANDA
PAPELONIA

C. AMARGO
EL QUEROL

BAR. VERO
FAST COURT

OCEANBENZ
P. DEL AUSTRO

REGENSBURG
COLOMBITA

J. NICOLAS
XEL-HA

T. FOREVER
PANTHRO

R. ESCONDIDO
ULTRASONIDO

LORD DADDY
BLACKDOOR

SUNNY FARM
LA MAIDITA

D. GIRL
UNIKA

FIF. FIFTY
KUDOS
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WAR MICAN
FACE TO FACE

TIA GABRIELA
BELLA DUBAI

RON CUBANO
CALIF. SPRING

MAL PORTAO
U. D. C. SUERTE

AZURRINA
CUMBRE VIEJA

H. MOMENT
CUGAD

KENMA
PAPELONIA

C. AMARGO
LISA ANN

J. DEL ESTE
FAST COURT

WHISPER ME
ULT. ROMANCE

I. VENECIANO
TOQUE DE ORO

J. NICOLAS
LEVANT

PANTHRO
KEIDAR

ULTRASONIDO
MAMBO KING

LORD DADDY
SORPRENDEME

SUNNY FARM
LA MAIDITA

N. ROSTOVA
GRAN TERROIR

BAR TENDER
S. FELIZ
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WAR MICAN
V. SERRANA

B. EL YERAN
TIA GABRIELA

CALIF. SPRING
RON CUBANO

SPECIAL COLT
MAL PORTAO

INNATE
C.Y GUERRERA

SUPRA EDGE
JOIPUR

PAPELONIA
EVAN HANSEN

EL QUEROL
LISA ANN

FAST COURT
L. EN EL CIELO

P. DEL AUSTRO
LA FLOWER

COLOMBITA
I. VENECIANO

XEL-HA
LOMU

PANTHRO
T. Y ROTACION

ULTRASONIDO
SERPENTO

BLACKDOOR
CORNECHE

LA MAIDITA
SCHIRKAN

UNIKA
MATIUS

KUDOS
S. FELIZ
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ALADDIN PRINCE
POTRO LIDER

C. AU CHOCOLAT
TIA GABRIELA

RON CUBANO
LUCKY BOSS

FUE MACHITO
MAL PORTAO

AZURRINA
CUMBRE VIEJA

SUPRA EDGE
H. MOMENT

EL FORASTERO
WINNER TANKER

EL QUEROL
RAKATA

RIO DAMAS
BAR. VERO

L. COMMANDER
P. DEL AUSTRO

COLOMBITA
MUY DOTADO

J. NICOLAS
TODO CAMBIA

PANTHRO
KEIDAR

R. ESCONDIDO
GUE. MAZAI

ROMAN WAR
CORNECHE

REALLY BOMAN
ADOLF

TEEMO
N. ROSTOVA

MR PARKER
EL HABANO

5
13

9
11

4
9

4
5

10
8

6
3

7
11

8
2

1
8

1
7

10
3

8
4

9
15

15
2

12
4

13
10

11
15

8
6

WAR MICAN
THE GREAT BOB

TIA GABRIELA
CATRASCA

SH. EXPRESS
RON CUBANO

FUE MACHITO
BRANDENBURG

INNATE
C.Y GUERRERA

CUGAD
SUPRA EDGE

WINNING POINT
BEST COMPANY

C. AMARGO
MAGIA DEL SUR

BAR. VERO
DOM. GOLDEN

WHISPER ME
LA FLOWER

MUY DOTADO
D. DI MILANO

LOMU
TODO CAMBIA

VITRAL
T. Y ROTACION

GUE. MAZAI
C. BRILLANTE

ROMAN WAR
BLACKDOOR

SCHIRKAN
EL GOLFISTA

N. ROSTOVA
GRAN TERROIR

KUDOS
S. FELIZ
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